SRS
SEAEY(-20°C, 0), KFER

BESMINTAZERM2E—FE

J ECiEfL(L
- RIBREFSEE AR RS (LCH, LCH-G)
LCH:-20~100°C
LCH-G:0~100°C
- BUTEEBLEILIT
- EFRERAE, MIHSRERE,
- RBNR R OB R IR,

J GRS
- BAGEAEHEEETL S,
EIRMIRTERI KIS, D B MTIRHE R,
- BRRERERIECOCU T
- FFERFRAED] (080mm), ATEBEEAIEE.

- BFEE FACRSBEHTRIAEA RS,
HETFREHIA R,

« UREI L, FIRIGIHTAEE,

J ERSR
-« HRMRSEPID BT SCHURS AR A,
« EEEE AR,
. IR R EREER,
- OFRFRFFI, (00REEIIEE 2PMLR(RED), BRI
. SRS/ AT, (BKATR09/E595 %)
C RENEIRRE, WUERERHRE.
o WA Em# RIS R,

o RERREMAIR TR TR mHUAY
FIRALEELEIRA H MR IR,

- FCB 5 Tgnh/ 2 ERIiEe,

LCH-21 LCH-11G-2C

) 2DWLR(HRE),
BPEEE 2R (FRED)

fS&

J RERS
. ERRHITIEE. (BRRHIZS)
o GRS ETIRE I B LEAPE,
- RS HEIPAIREFRIPEE,
. FHTTERINBE
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BASH
BS
BERE
EESEE (C/°F)

SBESEED (£°C/ °F) Y
SBE(RE, 7E80°CBY (+°C/°F) Y
HNFEHIE] (M20°CEI100°C, £3%h)
&ISETIE] (M100°CEI40°C, 3%
MEBRT
FPRARAAR (L/ cu ft)
B2 (mm / inch)
SERE (mm [/ inch)
= (mm /inch)
TR E R/ &%)
HAMRIBIEE (mm / inch)
HRERAEEES (kg /lbs)
EE£ (kg/ lbs)
B30 (@, mm / inch)
% (kg/ Ibs)
HEER & iTHER
EBIRZESR (230V, 60Hz, 1P, A)
5Bs
EBJRESK (230V, 50Hz, 1P, A)
Hs
EBJREEK (380V, 50Hz, 3P, A)
Bs
1) BUEC 60068-3-5/94F 4,
2) IINAERRR A E R,

D
LA [0
O
H
1]
T B
[
[0
]

i ||
=) = |
D

T oonoorooonooonoonnl @@
A ]
@ ;
]
0p
H O H
B2
i}
e
M E B
DI
I
i | |
EEH EED
BAEO, #k, 2R

D

Green
CFC-Free
LCH-11 LCH-21 LCH-31  LCH-11-2C
-20t0 100 | -20t0 100  -20t0 100 = -20 to 100
/-4t0212  /-4t0212 /-4t0212 /-4t0212
03/054  03/054  03/054  03/0.54
08/144 | 0.8/144 08/144 @ 08/144
80 80 80 80
60 60 60 60
150/5.3 255/9 485/17.1 | 150x2/53x2
600/23.6 600/23.6 700/27.6 600/23.62
500/19.7 | 500/19.7 @ 680/26.8  500/19.7?
500/19.7 | 850/335 1020/40.2 500/19.77
2/6 2/12 2/14 2/6
30/1.2 30/12 30/1.2 30/1.2
15/33.1 20/ 44.1 20/ 44.1 15/33.1
50/1102 | 70/1543 70/1543 | 50/11027
80/3.1 80/3.1 80/3.1 80/3.1?
125/275.6 185/407.9 225/496  195/429.9
6.3 9.2 11.1 12,6
AAHK6111K AAHK6211K AAHK6311K AAHK6411K
6.3 9.2 11.1 12.6
AAHK6112K AAHK6212K AAHK6312K AAHK6412K
11.6 232
AAHK6113U - - AAHK6413U
W
[] R
B
N W (mm / inch)
D (mm/inch)
H (mm / inch)
EEnEED A (mm/inch)
FEF BEE R ) R EER
ke B (mm /inch)
Eadaas
' HEH HEH B B HHH
2 2
W
R~
B
W (mm / inch)
” D (mm/inch)
{ H (mm / inch)
I] D A (mm /inch)
D B1 (mm/inch)
B2 (mm/inch)
HEREEEEEEE
EEE
EEE CER i CEE EER bR EE EEE e
BHE R AR
H 1 O O
2 S

/
1 point

Temperatu re

4 © @

Calibration Over Temp. Program Auto Run Warranty
LCH-11G  LCH-21G  LCH-31G LCH-11G-2C
0to 100 0to 100 0to 100 0to 100
/32t0212  /32t0212  /32t0212 /32t0212
03/054  03/054  03/054  03/0.54
08/144 | 0.8/144 08/144 | 08/144
80 80 80 80
60 60 60 60
150 /53 255/9 485/17.1 | 150x2/53x2
600/23.6 600/23.6 700/27.6 | 600/23.6°?
500/19.7 | 500/19.7 @ 680/26.8  500/19.7?
500/19.7 | 850/335 1020/40.2 500/19.77
2/6 2/12 2/14 2?2 /6”
30/1.2 30/12 30/1.2 30/1.2
15/33.1 20/ 44.1 20/ 44.1 15/33.1
50/1102 | 70/1543 70/1543 | 50/11027
80/3.1 80/3.1 80/3.1 80/3.17
120/264.6 180/396.8 220/485 = 190/418.9
71 10.6 13.8 14.2
AAHK6121K AAHK6221K AAHK6321K AAHK6421K
7.1 10.6 13.8 14.2
AAHK6122K AAHK6222K AAHK6322K AAHK6422K
13 26
AAHK6123U - - AAHK6423U
LCH-11G LCH-21G LCH-31G
LCH-11 LCH-21 LCH-31
740/29.1 740/29.1 840 /33.1
1032/ 40.6 1032/ 40.6 1212/ 47.7
1280/ 50.4 1630/ 64.2 1800/ 70.9
355/ 14 355/ 14 445 /17.5
845/33.3 1050/ 41.3 1155/ 45.5
Bl
R
LCH-11G-2C B
LCH-11-2C g1
740/29.1 I
1032/ 40.6 i
1900/ 74.8
355/ 14
875/34.4
1495/ 58.9

www.jeio-tech.com.cn



EECF

N

Cls MR LR

+O50mm EBLEED], HREFNRKE, - (LRIGERLSN, ERT RO R,

- AHEHIZ50mm, @80mm B ERLRITRHR, BTLR

ns I MAEO 050 MMM 080 WAR IR Mg ek

TC3-KE-025 250 4N AAA8T612 N/A OORTD0000679 = AAA80602-6 N/A AAA80550
TC3-KE-065 250 FB4EHEN AAA8T612 AAA8T611 O0RTD0000680  AAA80602-7 N/A AAA80550
TC3-KE-100 250 g AAA8T612 AAA8T611 O0RTD0000681  AAA80602-8 N/A AAA80550
TC3-ME-025 250 B4l AAA8T612 N/A O0RTD0000679 = AAA80602-6 N/A AAA80550
TC3-ME-065 250 B4kl AAA8T612 AAA8T611 O0RTD0000680  AAA80602-7 N/A AAA80550
TC3-ME-100 250 B4l AAA8T612 AAA8T611 O00RTD0000681 = AAA80602-8 N/A AAA80550
KBD-012 250 B34l AAAK8511 AAAK8512 00LTV0000070 AAAK1501 N/A AAA80550
KBD-025 250 EBLiHEl AAAK8511 AAAK8512 00LTV0000053 AAAK1502 N/A AAA80550
KBD-040 280 3L AAAK8511 AAAK8512 00LTV0000029 AAAK1503 N/A AAA80550
KBD-070 280 EBLiHE AAAK8511 AAAK8512 00LTV0000030 AAAK1504 N/A AAA80550
KBD-100 280 EBLHE AAAK8511 AAAK8512 00LTV0000057 AAAK1505 N/A AAA80550
KMV-012 250 BBLHE AAAK8511 AAAK8512 00LTV0000070 AAAK1501 AAAK8501 AAA80550
KMV-025 250 BBLHE AAAK8511 AAAK8512 00LTV0000053 AAAK1502 AAAK8501 AAA80550
KMV-040 280 B4 AAAKS8511 AAAK8512 00LTV0000029 AAAK1503 AAAK8501 AAA80550
KMV-070 280 B4 AAAKS8511 AAAK8512 00LTV0000030 AAAK1504 AAAB0673 AAA80550
KMV-100 280 L] AAAKS8511 AAAK8512 00LTV0000057 AAAK1505 AAA80673 AAA80550
JMV-012 250 EBLHE ] AAAKS8511 AAAK8512 00LTV0000070 AAAK1501 AAAK8501 AAA80550
JMV-025 250 EBLEHE ] AAAKS8511 AAAK8512 00LTV0000053 AAAK1502 AAAKS8501 AAA80550
JMV-040 280 PB4 AAAKS8511 AAAK8512 00LTV0000029 AAAK1503 AAAK8501 AAA80550
JMV-070 280 FB4IED AAAKS8511 AAAKS8512 00LTV0000030 AAAK1504 AAA80673 AAA80550
JMV-100 280 FB4IEDC AAAKS8511 AAAK8512 00LTV0000057 AAAK1505 AAA80673 AAA80550
PBV-012 250 R4 AAAKS8511 AAAKS8512 00LTV0000070 AAAK1501 AAAK8501 AAA80550
PBV-025 250 B4 AAAKS8511 AAAK8512 00LTV0000053 AAAK1502 AAAK8501 AAA80550
PBV-040 280 B4 AAAKS8511 AAAK8512 00LTV0000029 AAAK1503 AAAK8501 AAA80550
PBV-070 280 B4 AAAKS8511 AAAKS8512 00LTV0000030 AAAK1504 AAA80673 AAA80550
PBV-100 280 B4 AAAKS8511 AAAKS8512 00LTV0000057 AAAK1505 AAA80673 AAA80550
PMV-012 250 B4 AAAKS8511 AAAKS8512 00LTV0000070 AAAK1501 AAAK8501 AAA80550
PMV-025 250 EB4iEO AAAKS8511 AAAKS8512 00LTV0000053 AAAK1502 AAAKS8501 AAA80550
PMV-040 280 B4 AAAKS8511 AAAK8512 00LTV0000029 AAAK1503 AAAK8501 AAA80550
PMV-070 280 B4 AAAK8511 AAAK8512 00LTV0000030 AAAK1504 AAAB0673 AAA80550
PMV-100 280 B4 AAAKS8511 AAAK8512 00LTV0000057 AAAK1505 AAAB0673 AAA80550
LCH-11 280 B4 AAA8T610 AAA8T611 00EDA0008219 AAA22521 N/A N/A
LCH-21 280 B4 AAA8T610 AAA8T611 00EDA0008220 AAA22522 N/A N/A
LCH-31 280 EB&iHEC AAA8T610 AAA8T611 AAAK6531 AAAK6532 N/A N/A
LCH-11-2C 280 EBLiEO AAA8T610 AAA8T611 00EDA0008219 AAA22521 N/A N/A
LCH-11G 280 EBLiHE AAA8T610 AAA8T611 00EDA0008219 AAA22521 N/A N/A
LCH-21G 280 L AAA8T610 AAA8T611 00EDA0008220 AAA22522 N/A N/A
LCH-31G 280 B4 AAA8T610 AAA8T611 AAAK6531 AAAK6532 N/A N/A
LCH-11G-2C 280 RN AAA8T610 AAA8T611 00EDA0008219 AAA22521 N/A N/A
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RN (4E3K)

BRETIEHEE,
R BICREENERE,
< EKTEE ¢ 100mm,

s
TC3-KE-025
TC3-KE-065
TC3-KE-100
TC3-ME-025
TC3-ME-065
TC3-ME-100
KBD-012
KBD-025
KBD-040
KBD-070
KBD-100
KMV-012
KMV-025
KMV-040
KMV-070
KMV-100
JMV-012
JMV-025
JMV-040
JMV-070
JMV-100
PBV-012
PBV-025
PBV-040
PBV-070
PBV-100
PMV-012
PMV-025
PMV-040
PMV-070
PMV-100
LCH-11
LCH-21
LCH-31
LCH-11-2C
LCH-11G
LCH-21G
LCH-31G
LCH-11G-2C

BRI (LK)

AAA8T504
AAA8T504
AAA8T504
AAA8T504
AAA8T504
AAA8T504
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500

TR (BFHE)
EEAL, (GTETLCDERR)

RESH6MiEE,

« BURFREERER/SMERIEIZ R R,

BRI (BE) REAT 3
AAA8T506 N/A
AAA8T506 N/A
AAA8T506 N/A
AAA8T506 N/A
AAA8T506 N/A
AAA8T506 N/A
AAAST505 N/A
AAAST505 N/A
AAAST505 N/A
AAAST505 N/A
AAA8TS505 N/A
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8TS505 AAAK1531
AAAST505 N/A
AAAST505 N/A
AAAST505 N/A
AAAST505 N/A
AAAST505 N/A
AAAST505 N/A
AAAST505 N/A
AAAST505 N/A

SESERE

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

itadEs
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

EE (1)
AAA80631
AAA80632
AAA80633
AAA80631
AAA80632
AAA80633
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

EE (BR)
AAA80634
AAA80635

N/A
AAA80634
AAA80635

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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